• Digital Inputs: Rate, Pulse Width, Pulse Delay,
   Duty Cycle, Counters
• Mixed mode supports Digital Input and Process Input
• 2x Digital I/O (Input or Output)
• Software configurable through SYNC configuration
software
• Modular M12 construction
• 10,000+ Sample data/event logging

Voltage 0 - 1.0 VDC ±10 mV 0 VDC 1.20 VDC ±10 mV 100k ohm
Voltage 0 - 2.0 VDC ±10 mV 0 VDC 2.50 VDC ±20 mV 100k ohm
Omega Link SP-013 Ordering Guide
Model Number Description
SP-013-1 Digital Interface Smart Probe with discrete I/O
Omega Link Smart Interface
Omega Link Smart Sensing devices require an Omega Link Smart Interface to operate and connect to your Omega Link Ecosystem. There are
both wired and wireless options.
SP-013 Series
Accessories
Model Number Description
M12.5-S-M-FM M12 5-pin Straight Plug Field install connector with screw terminals
M12.8-T-SPLIT Smart Probe M12-8 pin shielded T-Splitter - enables access to I/O pins
M12.8-S-M-FM M12 8-pin Straight Plug Field install connector with screw terminals
DM12CAB-8-1-RA 1m (3.3’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-3-RA 3m (9.8’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-5-RA 5m (16.4’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-1 1m (3.3’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
DM12CAB-8-3 3m (9.8’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
DM12CAB-8-5 5m (16.4’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
omega.com3
Model Number Description
IF-001 Wired USB Smart Interface
IF-002 Wired RS485/Modbus Smart Interface